
LOT 22 WESTER WOODS, PHASE 1.

WD 1062-2199, QC 1294-575, WD 14

MELENDEZ OSVALDO BURGOS/BURGOS MAYRA Y
125 SW MILKWEED CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-4S-17-08898-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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2,160
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318,840

1530/2425 1/06/2025 WD Q I 01 485,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEV PETER L

MELENDEZ OSVALDO BU

1503/1646 11/29/2023 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEV PETER L

LEV PETER L
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000045959 New Residential C 220,000 11/21/2022

HX Base Yr

125 SW MILKWEED CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,294 110.7400 124.03 284,525 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1928

BAS 1,928 100 2024 1,928 234,347

FGR 484 55 2024 266 32,332

FOP 160 30 2024 48 5,834

FOP 174 30 2024 52 6,321

2,746 2,294 278,834

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] S28 E22 S4 E29 E12 N32 W16 W16 W31 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,38] S22 E22 N12 N6 N4 W22 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=92,42] S6 E29 N6 W29 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=101,0] S10 E16 N10 W16 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,160

2,160

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


